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OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUSTICE
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
KWAZULU-NATAL DIVISION:
PIETERMARITZBURG
FRIDAY, 30 APRIL 2021

‘A’ COURT

15 DIVISION

AT10HOO0 RESERVED JUDGMENT; ADMISSIONS and

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VAN ZYL
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MNGADI

(a) RESERVED JUDGMENT

AR742/14 M B S Masipa vs KwaZulu Natal Law Society

(b) ADMISSIONS

1542/2021
1513/2021
1303/2021
1357/2021
1373/2021
1374/2021
1493/2021
1501/2021
1502/2021
7950/2020
1547/2021
1593/2021
1626/2021
1690/2021
1835/2021
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V Sobantu - Notary & Legal Practitioner
V Pillai - Notary

S Kazi - Legal Practitioner
S A Mthembu - Legal Practitioner
D Moodley - Legal Practitioner
S ACBaker - Legal Practitioner
K Govender - Legal Practitioner
V C Pillay - Legal Practitioner
P M Mbunda - Legal Practitioner
N V Cele - Legal Practitioner
S F Dube - Legal Practitioner
E P Koali - Legal Practitioner
S N Mthembu - Legal Practitioner
L S Maistry - Legal Practitioner
TM Matlou - Legal Practitioner

()  CRIMINAL APPEALS

AR377/19 T T Ndamase vs The State

‘B’ COURT

2"d DIVISION
AT10HOO

CRIMINAL APPEALS

CRIMINAL APPEALS

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE KOEN
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUDGE DIEDRICKS

1. AR 82/20

L Khumalo vs The State

2. AR 345/19 T Tshabalala vs The State




34 DIVISION
‘C’ COURT AT10HOO0

CRIMINAL APPEALS

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SEEGOBIN
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VAHED

1. AR 21/20 S J Kunene vs The State
2. AR 446/19 T Jacisa vs The State
3. AR204/20 T Jacobs vs The State

‘D’ COURT AT10HOO

SUSPENSION/STRIKING OFF FROM

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE LOPES

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE BEZUIDENHOUT

1. 1042/20 Legal Practice Council vs S P | Mavundla
2. 594/20 Legal Practice Council vs C W B Mbatha
‘E’ COURT ATO09H30

ROLL OF ATTORNEYS

OPPOSED MOTION

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE NKOSI

10676/16 B P Msani vs Pastor E D Mbonambi & 2 others

‘F’ COURT

OPPOSED MOTION

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUDGE BEZUIDENHOUT

5140/19 Shepstone & Wylie Att vs A J De Witt & 3 others

‘H’ COURT ATO9H30

CHAMBER COURT

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MNGUNI

RESERVED JUDGMENT:

3403/19 Mills Fitchet (Natal) (Pty) Ltd vs Mpofana Municipality




